2024 1-1:53AM	No. 1428	
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Chestrome Filling Contr Sheet		
Charlenne Filling Col (r Shelt de	1/6	

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

- May. 3.

# (((H240001673253)))



H240001673253ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Fax Nu From: Accour Accour Phone	t Name t Number mber l address ort mailir	: (850)61 : GERALD I : I2003000 : (800)34 : (800)354 : (800)354 for this ngs. Enter	7-6381 WEINBERG, 00043 2-9856 4-3381 business r only ond	s enti Se emai	l adør.	be use ress p	ed for - lease.•		2024 MAY - 8 PI	RECEIVED
From: Accour Phone Fax Nu *Enter the email annual rep	t Name t Number mber l address ort mailir	: GERALD I : I2003000 : (800)34 : (800)350 for this ngs. Enter	WEINBERG, 00043 2-9856 4-3381 business r only ond	s enti Se emai	l adør.	be use ress p	ed for - lease.•		8-	т О
Accour Accour Phone Fax Nu *Enter the email annual rep	t Number mber l address ort mailir	: 12003000 ; (800)34 : (800)35 for this ngs. Enter	00043 2-9856 4-3381 business r only ond	s enti Se emai	l adør.	be use Yess p	≥d for ` lease.♥		8-	т О
Accour Phone Fax Nu Fater the emai annual rep	t Number mber l address ort mailir	: 12003000 ; (800)34 : (800)35 for this ngs. Enter	00043 2-9856 4-3381 business r only ond	s enti Se emai	l adør.	be use ress p	ed for - lease.•		8-	т О
Phone Fax Nu *Enter the emai annual rep	mber l address ort mailir	; (800)34; : (800)354 for this ngs. Enter	2-9856 4-3381 business ronly one	e emai	l adør.	be use ess p	ed for - lease.•		8-	т О
Fax Nu Fater the emai annual rep	mber 1 address ort mailir	: (800)354 for this ngs. Enter	4-3381 business r only one	e emai	l adør.	be use Yess p	ed for - lease.•	future Total	8-	т О
*Enter the emai annual rep	l address ort mailir	for this ngs. Enter	business only one	e emai	l adør.	be use Yess p	ed for - lease.•	future *	8-	т С
annual rep	ort mailir	ngs. Enter	r only on	e emai	l adør.	be use ess p	ed for - lease.•	future	8-	т С
annual rep	ort mailir	ngs. Enter	r only on	e emai	l adør.	be use Yess p	ed for lease.•		8-	$\bigcirc$
•						ess p	lease.•		8-	N III
Email Addr	ess:							-200 200 200 200 200		×
CINALL AQQP	ess:		<u> </u>						P	ж <u>́</u>
								36.63	PH 12;	m
						<b>_</b> _		- तेविया	<u></u>	$\Box$
	FLORID	A LIMIT	TED LIA	ABIL	ITY (	CO.		ES A D	ū	
	EZ	Z TRUC	KING F	LL	С			(7		
	tificate of S				0	-				
Cer	tified Copy	/			0		7	2	5	
Pag	e Count				02	)	4	Ęί	3	•
									- 15	
Esti	mated Cha	rge			\$125	5.00			<u> </u>	
								- :	ά	
								<u>.</u> .		
						,			AH	
									ي	
	-\	·····							<u> </u>	
									C	)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is-

#### EZ TRUCKING FL LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

### ARTICLE [] - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
3437 WD JUDGB DRIVE	3000 MARCUS AVENUE		
<u>UNIT 160</u>	SUITE 2W10		
ORLANDO, FL 32808	NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11042		

# ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

AMRAPALI SONI		
	Name	······································
3437 WD JUDGB D	RIVE UNIT 160	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)
ORLANDO	FLORIDA	32808
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

/s/ AMRAPALI SONI Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## (CONTINUED)

Marian

CULY MAY - 8 AM 9: 50 j n

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address;	
AMBR	AMRAPALI SONI 3437 WD JUDGE DRIVB, UNIT 160 ORLANDO, FL 32808	
MGR	NEIL SONI 3437 WD JUDGE DRIVE, UNIT 160 ORLANDO, FL 32808	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	te of filing:, (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li at of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

REOUIRED SIGNATURA Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In acconstruct with acction 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutos, the execution of this document - constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I an even that any false information submitted in a soccase to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) AMRAPALI SONI Typed or printed name of signee COLO NU RE ANN A: SU NIX: STAN 

Hallon